OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 47 9,65 4,8705 55,0000 100,00 23 Wagner, Clemente
2 49 16,47 2,9751 33,5965 61,08 14 Blachet, Gonzalo
3 54 19,77 2,7314 30,8446 56,08 30 Mondaca, Miguel

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 13,48 3,7092 55,0000 100,00 32 Severin, Francisco
2 51 16,25 3,1385 46,5371 84,61 7 Lourido, Fernando
3 52 17,09 3,0427 45,1174 82,03 8 Lavado, Guillermo
4 54 18,86 2,8632 42,4556 77,19 29 Osman, Carlos
5 52 23,57 2,2062 32,7135 59,48 12 Pozo, Carlos
6 37 17,30 2,1387 31,7131 57,66 9 Vial, Ruperto
7 52 27,27 1,9069 28,2749 51,41 2 Figueroa, Cristian
8 49 27,28 1,7962 26,6339 48,43 35 Echeverria, Andres
9 51 32,19 1,5843 23,4926 42,71 1 Jara, Francisco

10 40 28,20 1,4184 21,0326 38,24 20 Miranda, Galo

11 9 40,95 0,2198 3,2589 5,93 24 Eckell, Pablo
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 49 12,10 4,0496
2 45 15,91 2,8284
3 41 14,51 2,8256
4 47 18,57 2,5310
5 39 15,96 2,4436
6 49 20,06 2,4427
7 49 21,11 2,3212
8 47 22,09 21277
9 49 24,70 1,9838
10 43 23,24 1,8503
11 47 26,43 1,7783
12 32 18,68 1,7131
13 32 19,47 1,6436
14 49 32,29 1,5175
15 49 39,27 1,2478
16 34 32,33 1,0517
17 49 53,81 0,9106
18 8 19,43 0,4117
19 8 25,05 0,3194
20 0 40,59 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
38,4144
38,3768
34,3746
33,1882
33,1755
31,5253
28,8971
26,9433
25,1295
24,1520
23,2662
22,3221
20,6101
16,9468
14,2832
12,3676

5,6920

4,3374

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,84
69,78
62,50
60,34
60,32
57,32
52,54
48,99
45,69
43,91
42,30
40,59
37,47
30,81
25,97
22,49
10,17

7,89
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
22

4
17
33
31
28
19
16
41
37
26
10
11
15
40
25
36
13
21

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Toledo, Andrés
Colak, Damir

Li, Jie

Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Ortega, Michael
Joost, Max

Millani, William
Pretton, Michel
Moya, Patricio

De La Mare, Andrew
Perez, Daniel

Alvez, Diego

Perez, Oscar
Canessa, Angelo
Caerols, Pablo
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Marinkovic, lvan
Rocafort, Alejandro
Jimenez, Arturo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 15,38 2,7958 55,0000 100,00 27 Arrafio, Ricardo

2 49 26,19 1,8709 36,8054 66,92 6 Buchheister, Axel

3 35 18,98 1,8440 36,2762 65,96 5 Flores, Tomas

4 54 30,44 1,7740 34,8979 63,45 38 Soto, Alexis

5 49 28,17 1,7394 34,2184 62,22 18 Millani, Helder Jaques
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 6,53 6,4319 45,0000 100,00 30 Mondaca, Miguel
2 40 717 5,6788 39,0317 86,74 23 Wagner, Clemente
3 22 11,32 1,9435 13,5973 30,22 14 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 39 12,20 3,1967 45,0000 100,00 32 Severin, Francisco
2 39 12,57 3,1026 43,6754 97,06 29 Osman, Carlos
3 40 13,47 2,9696 41,8023 92,89 2 Figueroa, Cristian
4 26 9,02 2,8825 40,5765 90,17 8 Lavado, Guillermo
5 40 13,92 2,8736 40,4509 89,89 9 Vial, Ruperto
6 26 9,48 2,7426 38,6076 85,79 7 Lourido, Fernando
7 27 10,69 2,5257 35,5544 79,01 12 Pozo, Carlos
8 42 16,86 2,4911 35,0671 77,93 35 Echeverria, Andres
9 23 10,79 2,1316 30,0064 66,68 24  Eckell, Pablo

10 26 13,90 1,8705 26,3309 58,51 20 Miranda, Galo

11 26 21,22 1,2253 17,2479 38,33 1 Jara, Francisco
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 37 6,36 5,8176
2 37 6,38 5,7994
3 41 8,38 4,8926
4 33 7,54 4,3767
5 39 9,01 4,3285
6 39 9,36 4,1667
7 39 11,04 3,56326
8 37 10,58 3,4972
9 39 11,22 3,4759
10 41 12,37 3,3145
11 39 12,03 3,2419
12 24 7,46 3,2172
13 35 11,55 3,0303
14 37 12,52 2,9553
15 35 12,12 2,8878
16 37 15,06 2,4568
17 26 12,60 2,0635
18 37 18,59 1,9903
19 30 17,90 1,6760
20 3 15,74 0,1906

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
44,8589
37,8449
33,8540
33,4817
32,2297
27,3252
27,0510
26,8868
25,6379
25,0765
24,8852
23,4398
22,8594
22,3374
19,0040
15,9614
15,3954
12,9639

1,4743

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,69
84,10
75,23
74,40
71,62
60,72
60,11
59,75
56,97
55,73
55,30
52,09
50,80
49,64
42,23
35,47
34,21
28,81

3,28

COMPETITOR

#

39
33
26

4
25
10
37
16
41
22
19
13
17
28
36
15
31
40
11
21

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Perez, Daniel

Colak, Damir
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Alvez, Diego

De La Mare, Andrew
Pretton, Michel
Moya, Patricio
Toledo, Andrés
Millani, William
Rocafort, Alejandro
Li, Jie

Joost, Max
Marinkovic, Ivan
Canessa, Angelo
Ortega, Michael
Caerols, Pablo
Perez, Oscar
Jimenez, Arturo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 39 9,61 4,0583 45,0000 100,00 27 Arraio, Ricardo

2 42 12,57 3,3413 37,0498 82,33 38 Soto, Alexis

3 35 17,69 1,9785 21,9387 48,75 18 Millani, Helder Jaques
4 42 24,26 1,7312 19,1968 42,66 6 Buchheister, Axel

5 27 21,96 1,2295 13,6334 30,30 5 Flores, Tomas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 10,59 4,7214 50,0000 100,00 23 Wagner, Clemente
2 50 11,51 4,3440 46,0035 92,01 30 Mondaca, Miguel
3 50 17,32 2,8868 30,5716 61,14 14 Blachet, Gonzalo

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 17,78 2,8121 50,0000 100,00 32 Severin, Francisco
2 50 18,77 2,6638 47,3628 94,73 7 Lourido, Fernando
3 50 18,88 2,6483 47,0869 94,17 1 Jara, Francisco
4 50 19,14 2,6123 46,4472 92,89 9 Vial, Ruperto
5 50 19,83 2,5214 44,8311 89,66 8 Lavado, Guillermo
6 50 20,74 2,4108 42,8640 85,73 2 Figueroa, Cristian
7 50 23,04 2,1701 38,5851 77,17 12 Pozo, Carlos
8 50 28,90 1,7301 30,7612 61,52 29 Osman, Carlos
9 50 29,09 1,7188 30,5603 61,12 35 Echeverria, Andres
10 50 31,08 1,6088 28,6036 57,21 20 Miranda, Galo
11 50 39,52 1,2652 22,4949 44,99 24 Eckell, Pablo
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 10,62 4,7081
2 50 12,77 3,9154
3 50 13,05 3,8314
4 50 13,97 3,5791
5 50 15,93 3,1387
6 50 16,29 3,0694
7 50 17,76 2,8153
8 50 17,92 2,7902
9 50 21,43 2,3332
10 50 21,50 2,3256
11 50 22,64 2,2085
12 50 24,54 2,0375
13 50 25,36 1,9716
14 50 27,05 1,8484
15 50 27,96 1,7883
16 50 29,72 1,6824
17 50 30,84 1,6213
18 50 31,02 1,6119
19 50 32,58 1,5347
20 50 37,63 1,3287
21 50 52,55 0,9515

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,5818
40,6897
38,0100
33,3333
32,5967
29,8986
29,6317
24,7783
24,6977
23,4541
21,6381
20,9385
19,6303
18,9914
17,8668
17,2179
17,1180
16,2983
14,1111
10,1047

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,16
81,38
76,02
66,67
65,19
59,80
59,26
49,56
49,40
46,91
43,28
41,88
39,26
37,98
35,73
34,44
34,24
32,60
28,22
20,21

COMPETITOR

#

17
22
39
13
10
33

4
37
16
28
25
31
41
19
26
36
15
40

3
11
21

Name

Li, Jie

Toledo, Andrés
Leon, Rodrigo
Rocafort, Alejandro
Alvez, Diego
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Colak, Damir

De La Mare, Andrew
Pretton, Michel
Joost, Max
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Ortega, Michael
Moya, Patricio
Millani, William
Perez, Daniel
Marinkovic, lvan
Canessa, Angelo
Caerols, Pablo
Duran, Victor

Perez, Oscar
Jimenez, Arturo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 15,91 3,1427 50,0000 100,00 27 Arraio, Ricardo

2 50 23,25 2,1505 34,2151 68,43 6 Buchheister, Axel

3 50 23,45 2,1322 33,9232 67,85 38 Soto, Alexis

4 50 26,37 1,8961 30,1669 60,33 18 Millani, Helder Jaques
5 50 27,31 1,8308 29,1285 58,26 5 Flores, Tomas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 24,62 6,0114 160,0000 100,00 30 Mondaca, Miguel
2 136 23,32 5,8319 155,2232 97,01 23 Wagner, Clemente
3 138 36,56 3,7746 100,4660 62,79 14 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 135 34,25 3,9416 160,0000 100,00 8 Lavado, Guillermo
2 125 32,28 3,8724 157,1894 98,24 32 Severin, Francisco
3 155 43,11 3,5955 145,9488 91,22 9 Vial, Ruperto
4 143 43,77 3,2671 132,6192 82,89 29 Osman, Carlos
5 129 45,07 2,8622 116,1847 72,62 35 Echeverria, Andres
6 110 41,48 2,6519 107,6467 67,28 2 Figueroa, Cristian
7 112 50,04 2,2382 90,8547 56,78 12 Pozo, Carlos
8 77 36,82 2,0913 84,8895 53,06 7 Lourido, Fernando
9 121 58,01 2,0858 84,6700 52,92 1 Jara, Francisco

10 89 45,20 1,9690 79,9279 49,95 24 Eckell, Pablo

11 105 63,38 1,6567 67,2487 42,03 20 Miranda, Galo
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 118 31,25 3,7760
2 133 38,18 3,4835
3 122 35,85 3,4031
4 132 40,31 3,2746
5 113 34,57 3,2687
6 135 41,63 3,2429
7 146 50,78 2,8751
8 140 49,56 2,8249
9 121 46,58 2,5977
10 140 54,13 2,5864
11 94 39,74 2,3654
12 105 45,25 2,3204
13 121 54,29 2,2288
14 101 46,31 2,1810
15 112 52,48 2,1341
16 91 48,54 1,8747
17 126 89,10 1,4141
18 87 64,91 1,3403
19 38 51,47 0,7383
20 61 95,36 0,6397

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
147,6059
144,1978
138,7552
138,5055
137,4090
121,8283
119,6974
110,0713
109,5918
100,2278
98,3238
94,4395
92,4133
90,4299
79,4382
59,9212
56,7931
31,2836
27,1051

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,25
90,12
86,72
86,57
85,88
76,14
74,81
68,79
68,49
62,64
61,45
59,02
57,76
56,52
49,65
37,45
35,50
19,55
16,94

COMPETITOR

#

39
17
33
26

4
37
31
13
40
22
10
19
15
28
16
41
25
11
36
21

Name

Leon, Rodrigo

Li, Jie

Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Perez, Daniel

Colak, Damir

De La Mare, Andrew
Ortega, Michael
Rocafort, Alejandro
Caerols, Pablo
Toledo, Andrés
Alvez, Diego

Millani, William
Canessa, Angelo
Joost, Max

Pretton, Michel
Moya, Patricio
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Perez, Oscar
Marinkovic, lvan
Jimenez, Arturo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 152 31,09 4,8890 160,0000 100,00 27 Arrafo, Ricardo

2 153 85,06 1,7987 58,8658 36,79 6 Buchheister, Axel

3 92 60,75 1,5144 49,5608 30,98 5 Flores, Tomas

4 72 52,60 1,3688 44,7965 28,00 18 Millani, Helder Jaques
5 58 57,49 1,0089 33,0166 20,64 38 Soto, Alexis
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 19,88 5,1308 105,0000 100,00 30 Mondaca, Miguel
2 95 19,69 4,8248 98,7378 94,04 23 Wagner, Clemente
3 64 22,76 2,8120 57,5457 54,81 14 Blachet, Gonzalo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 101 36,70 2,7520 105,0000 100,00 35 Echeverria, Andres

2 90 35,26 2,5525 97,3855 92,75 32 Severin, Francisco

3 96 46,95 2,0447 78,0135 74,30 1 Jara, Francisco

4 82 42,02 1,9515 74,4546 70,91 9 Vial, Ruperto

5 64 33,52 1,9093 72,8467 69,38 12 Pozo, Carlos

6 78 41,43 1,8827 71,8313 68,41 29 Osman, Carlos

7 74 42,94 1,7233 65,7512 62,62 20 Miranda, Galo

8 60 41,56 1,4437 55,0820 52,46 2 Figueroa, Cristian

9 32 30,35 1,0544 40,2277 38,31 7 Lourido, Fernando
10 25 33,38 0,7490 28,5751 27,21 8 Lavado, Guillermo
11 0 38,11 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24  Eckell, Pablo
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 89 22,71 3,9190
2 91 33,15 2,7451
3 81 29,94 2,7054
4 66 26,37 2,5028
5 89 40,15 2,2167
6 75 34,38 2,1815
7 56 25,76 2,1739
8 83 39,32 2,1109
9 79 39,52 1,9990
10 59 31,14 1,8947
11 65 37,06 1,7539
12 66 42,58 1,5500
13 49 31,82 1,5399
14 44 28,84 1,5257
15 76 52,29 1,4534
16 39 37,03 1,0532
17 31 30,75 1,0081
18 18 39,93 0,4508
19 0 47,48 0,0000
20 0 59,82 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
73,5486
72,4852
67,0579
59,3910
58,4483
58,2450
56,5563
53,5583
50,7633
46,9920
41,5293
41,2584
40,8765
38,9414
28,2181
27,0105
12,0778

0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,05
69,03
63,86
56,56
55,67
55,47
53,86
51,01
48,35
44,75
39,55
39,29
38,93
37,09
26,87
25,72
11,50

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

39
37
19
36
13
15

4
40
16
17
31
26
22
33
25
28
10
41
21
11

Name

Leon, Rodrigo

De La Mare, Andrew
Millani, William
Marinkovic, lvan
Rocafort, Alejandro
Canessa, Angelo
Colak, Damir
Caerols, Pablo
Pretton, Michel

Li, Jie

Ortega, Michael
Perez, Daniel
Toledo, Andrés
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Joost, Max

Alvez, Diego

Moya, Patricio
Jimenez, Arturo
Perez, Oscar
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 89 29,64 3,0027 105,0000 100,00 27 Arrafo, Ricardo

2 70 39,96 1,7518 61,2562 58,34 18 Millani, Helder Jaques
3 48 39,58 1,2127 42,4075 40,39 5 Flores, Tomas

4 54 46,89 1,1516 40,2709 38,35 6 Buchheister, Axel

5 64 56,34 1,1360 39,7229 37,83 38 Soto, Alexis
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 16,42 6,0901 110,0000 100,00 23 Wagner, Clemente
2 106 19,16 5,6324 99,9255 90,84 30 Mondaca, Miguel
3 62 22,53 2,7519 49,7046 45,19 14 Blachet, Gonzalo

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 88 30,05 2,9285 110,0000 100,00 8 Lavado, Guillermo
2 86 32,99 2,6069 97,9198 89,02 9 Vial, Ruperto
3 73 29,42 2,4813 93,2040 84,73 7 Lourido, Fernando
4 79 32,41 2,4375 91,5593 83,24 2 Figueroa, Cristian
5 102 43,80 2,3288 87,4743 79,52 20 Miranda, Galo
6 95 43,20 2,1991 82,6027 75,09 12 Pozo, Carlos
7 68 32,94 2,0644 77,5425 70,49 29 Osman, Carlos
8 82 40,62 2,0187 75,8278 68,93 1 Jara, Francisco
9 33 32,18 1,0255 38,5197 35,02 32 Severin, Francisco
10 41 45,16 0,9079 34,1024 31,00 24 Eckell, Pablo
11 0 34,97 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 35 Echeverria, Andres
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 21,18 4,6270
2 96 24,64 3,8961
3 88 29,39 2,9942
4 91 31,24 2,9129
5 66 23,64 2,7919
6 87 33,90 2,5664
7 70 29,47 2,3753
8 77 32,92 2,3390
9 81 35,12 2,3064
10 79 37,99 2,0795
11 64 36,26 1,7650
12 77 44,67 1,7238
13 59 35,12 1,6800
14 81 48,83 1,6588
15 68 46,91 1,4496
16 55 39,57 1,3899
17 68 49,53 1,3729
18 42 32,16 1,3060
19 45 34,74 1,2953
20 41 51,60 0,7946

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
92,6239
71,1829
69,2505
66,3726
61,0116
56,4690
55,6062
54,8306
49,4368
41,9609
40,9796
39,9383
39,4358
34,4617
33,0437
32,6387
31,0474
30,7946
18,8898

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,20
64,71
62,96
60,34
55,47
51,34
50,55
49,85
44,94
38,15
37,25
36,31
35,85
31,33
30,04
29,67
28,22
28,00
17,17

COMPETITOR

#

39

4
17
13
33
22
37
26
10
28
41
19
16
15
40
11
31
25
36
21

Name

Leon, Rodrigo
Colak, Damir

Li, Jie

Rocafort, Alejandro
Casanueva Claissac, Saul
Toledo, Andrés

De La Mare, Andrew
Perez, Daniel

Alvez, Diego

Joost, Max

Moya, Patricio
Millani, William
Pretton, Michel
Canessa, Angelo
Caerols, Pablo
Perez, Oscar
Ortega, Michael
Gonzalez, Sebastian
Marinkovic, lvan
Jimenez, Arturo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

22 Fecha Pistola IPSC

Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

a b ON -

PTS

92
94
82
89
55

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,09
47,76
46,34
69,89
49,59

3,5263
1,9682
1,7695
1,2734
1,1091

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
61,3963
55,1997
39,7241
34,5977

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
55,81
50,18
36,11
31,45

COMPETITOR

#

27
5
38
6
18

Name

Arrafio, Ricardo
Flores, Tomas

Soto, Alexis
Buchheister, Axel
Millani, Helder Jaques
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22 Fecha Pistola IPSC
Printed abril 12, 2015 at 17:49

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

34 Quiroz, Tomas
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